Garbo
Calm mellow light from
decorative wall, pendant and ceiling luminaires
Garbo represents Thorn’s latest thinking on how
to combine a soft, mellow light within a discreet,
classic and timeless luminaire
Features
• Family product range

directly to gear tray.
5
Ordering Guide, Photometrics and dimensions
170
10052-78
180ø
170
342
180ø450
622
180ø
180ø
53
180
115
380
250
125
125
110
230
300
190
175
124
65
Garbo Pendant Lamp(s) to be ordered separately
Description Ilcos Code Socket Weight (Kg) SAP Code
GARBO P 24W TC-L HF FSD 2G11 2.0 96202803
GARBO P 2X24W TC-L HF FSD 2G11 2.0 96202804
Garbo Wall Lamp to be ordered separately
Description Ilcos Code Socket Weight (Kg) SAP Code
GARBO WALL 18W TC-L HF FSD 2G11 1.6 96202809
GARBO WALL 24W TC-L HF FSD 2G11 1.6 96202810
GARBO WALL 18W TC-L HFD FSD 2G11 1.6 96202811
GARBO WALL 24W TC-L HFD FSD 2G11 1.6 96202812
GARBO WALL 18W TC-L HF EM3 FSD 2G11 2.0 96202813
GARBO WALL 24W TC-L HF EM3 FSD 2G11 2.0 96202814
Attachment
GARBO WALL BACK PLATE WHI 0.6 96202816
GARBO WALL BACK PLATE GRY 0.6 96202820
Garbo Wall Uplight Supplied complete with lamp
Description Ilcos Code Socket Weight (Kg) SAP Code
GARBO WALL UP 70W MT LI MTP PG12-2 3.9 96202818
GARBO WALL UP 150W MT LI MTP PGX12-2 3.9 96202817
Ordering Guide
Garbo Ceiling Lamp to be ordered separately
Description Ilcos Code Socket Weight (Kg) SAP Code
GARBO C 18W TC-TEL HF FSM GX24q2 1.0 96202806
GARBO C 26W TC-TEL HF FSM GX24q3 1.0 96202807
HF – high frequency, HFD – high frequency dimming, EM3 – manual 3hr emergency,
WHI - white, GRY – grey,
Downlight Attachment
Description Weight (Kg) SAP Code
CORSA 200 GARBO RING PC 0.2 96202819
Garbo Downlight Attachment
Garbo Pendant
Lamp: 1 x 24W TC-L
ULOR: 0.43 DLOR: 0.49 LOR: 0.92
Garbo Wall
Lamp: 1 x 24W TC-L
LOR: 0.40 DLOR: 0.38
Garbo Wall Uplight
Lamp: 1 x 150W MT
ULOR: 0.72 DLOR: 0.03 LOR: 0.75
Garbo Ceiling
Lamp: 1 x 18W TC-TEL HF
ULOR: 0.26 DLOR: 0.45 LOR: 0.71
Garbo CeilingGarbo Wall UplightGarbo WallGarbo Pendant
6
Contact Details
Thorn Lighting Limited
7
UK Sales desk -
Orders/Stock Enquiries
Tel: 08701 610 610
Fax: 08701 610 611
Regional Offices
& Lighting Design Centres
Tel: 08701 610 710
Fax: 08701 610 711
Eastern & London Projects
Silver Screens, Elstree Way, Borehamwood,
Hertfordshire, WD6 1FE
Tel: 08701 610 710
Fax: 08701 610 711
Southern & Western Projects
16 Columbus Walk, Atlantic Wharf,
Cardiff, Wales CF10 4TL
Tel: 08701 610 710
Fax: 08701 610 711
Northern Projects
The Towers, Wilmslow Road, Didsbury,
Manchester M20 2SE
Tel: 08701 610 710
Fax: 08701 610 711
South East and South West Wholesale
Silver Screens, Elstree Way, Borehamwood,
Hertfordshire, WD6 1FE
Tel: 08701 610 710
Fax: 08701 610 711
Northern & Midlands Wholesale
Trading Estate, Spennymoor,
Co. Durham DL16 7UR
Tel: 08701 610 710
Fax: 08701 610 711
Scotland
Hamilton Business Centre, Caird Park,
Hamilton, Lanarkshire ML3 0QB
Tel: 08701 610 710
Fax: 08701 610 711
Northern Ireland
Building 3 Lesley Office Park,
393 Holywood Road, Belfast BT4 2LS
Tel: 08701 610 710
Fax: 08701 610 711